
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet S0C Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 
quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms and should be deposited in the tender box 

before 10h00 on the closing date of the tender/s. 
 

If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman, Transnet Freight Rail 
Acquisition Council, Ground Floor, Inyanda House 1, 21 Wellington Road, Parktown, Johannesburg, 2001. 

 

RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Monday , 18 NOVEMBER 2013 at the Reception, Tender 
Advice Centre Inyanda House 1 Ground Floor 21 Wellington Road Parktown .During office hours 08h00- 

15h00. 
  

 
For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact ANTHONIE ERASMUS, Tel No. 011 584 9231.  
RFQ documents may be viewed from the website by clicking on the RFQ number that is highlighted in red on 

the website: (http://www.transnetfreightrail.co.za/Website/tenders.html)  
 

RFQ NUMBER:     ERAC - DNR 11494 RENOVATIONS TO INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR ENTRANCE DOOR @ 
TONGAAT SECURITY OFFICE                                                         

 

SITE MEETING REQUIRED AT:  TONGAAT STATION SECURITY OFFICE @ 10H00, 26 NOVEMBER 2013 
 

CLOSING DATE: 05 DECEMBER 2013, AT 10H00. 
 
A compulsory information briefing session will be conducted at Transnet Freight Rail, TONGAAT STATION 
SECURITY OFFICE, on the 26 NOVEMBER 2013 at 10H00. After briefing session the site will be visited, it is 
compulsory for all respondents to visit the site. 

 
 RFQ documents will only be available until 15H00 on the 25

th
 NOVEMBER 2013. 

 Respondents failing to attend the compulsory briefing session and site visit will be disqualified. 

 Respondents without a valid RFQ document in their possession will not be allowed to attend the 
briefing session. 

 The information briefing session will start punctually at 10H00 and Respondents arriving late will 
not be accommodated. 

 Respondents, who do not comply with all of the above, will be disqualified immediately on site.  

 For more information, contact JOHN FORSTER ON (031) 361 5008 / 083 303 6690 

 CIDB 1GB 

 

 
For enquiries contact:   

HELEN SIGCAU 

Helen.Sigcau@transnet.net 
TEL: 031 3615839 

Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS 
ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 




